name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Xw1PiQao5ZXDuBUUhlDW

Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 12:06:37
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand
for Desk Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop
Docking Station Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp
Lenovo Ergonomic Design | B0C27RKCPM (
GKD000188-MS ) 
HSN:4411

₹266.96 -₹8.93 1 ₹258.03 12% IGST ₹30.97 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.97 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1X7kKbyo0eRfXXWB60p8

Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 11:55:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
289.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :